

**CNR No. DLNW-01-002410-2022**  
**MACT No. 158/22**

**26.05.2022**

Present: Sh. Aditya Yadav, Counsel for Petitioner.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,  
matter is adjourned for purpose already fixed on 18.08.2022.

**(Reader)**  
**(R) 26.05.2022**